TIMETABLE

* TCRH

International Series

2017 TCR International Series
Oschersleben 7" — 8" — 9" July 2017
Time table V4

Friday 7.7.2017

from

10:00 -
11:00 -
12:00 -
12:35 -
13:10

14:10 -
15:30 -
14:30 -

until
10:45
11:45
12:20
12:55
13:55
14:55
17:30
18:30

00:45
00:45
00:20
00:20
00:45
00:45
02:00

Series Session

ADAC Formel 4 Free Practice 1
ADAC TCR Germany Free Practice 1
HAIGO Historic Cup TW Free Practice 1
HAIGO Historic Cup Formel Free Practice 1
ADAC Formel 4 Free Practice 2
ADAC TCR Germany Free Practice 2

Race Taxi

TCR International Series Sporting and Technical Checks

TCR International Series

Briefing
08:15

10:45
10:45

09:00

17:00

Pause
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:15
00:35

Saturday 8.7.2017

from

08:30 -
09:15 -
10:00 -
10:25 -
10:50 -
11:00 -
11:10 -

11:20 -
12:00 -
12:50 -
13:40 -
14:20 -
15:00 -
15:25 -
15:55 -
16:50 -
17:35 -

18:30 -
18:30 -
19:30 -
21:00 -

until
09:00
09:45
10:20
10:45
11:00
11:20
11:30

11:40
12:30
13:20
14:00
14:40
15:20
15:35
16:25
17:20
17:55

20:30
19:30
21:00
01:00

00:30
00:30
00:20
00:20
00:10
00:20
00:20

00:20
00:30
00:30
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:10
00:30
00:30
00:20

02:00
01:00
01:30
05:00

Series Session

ADAC Formel 4 Qualifying

TCR International Series Free Practice 1

ADAC TCR Germany 1.Qualifying - Group A
ADAC TCR Germany 1.Qualifying - Group B
ADAC TCR Germany 2. Qualifying

Meet the Driver ADAC Formel 4 Paddock

VW Polo R WRC Corso

Meet the Driver ADAC TCR

Germany Paddock

TCR International Series Free Practice 2

ADAC Formel 4 Race 1 - Grand Prix Start
HAIGO Historic Cup TW Qualifying

HAIGO Historic Cup Formel Qualifying

TCR International Series Qualifying Session (Q1)
TCR International Series Qualifying Session (Q2)
ADAC Formel 4 Race 2 - Grand Prix Start
ADAC TCR Germany Race 1 - Grand Prix Start

HAIGO Historic Cup TW Race 1 - Grand Prix Start

TCR International Series VIP laps
Pit Walk Pitlane
Event-Program on stage Infield
Concert City & DJ Infield

Pause
00:15
00:15
00:05
00:05
00:10

00:30

00:20
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:05
00:20
00:25
00:15
00:35
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TIMETABLE

* TCR

International Series

Sunday 9.7.2017

from

08:30
09:00
09:20
10:15
11:05
11:55
12:05
12:05
12:25
12:30

12:35
13:15
14:00
14:10
14:20
14:25
14:30

14:35
15:15
15:30
16:10
16:45

until
08:50
09:10
09:50
10:45
11:35
12:05

12:25

13:05

15:05

15:50
16:30
17:15

00:20
00:10
00:30
00:30
00:30
00:10

00:20

00:30

00:30

00:20
00:20
00:30

Series

HAIGO Historic Cup Formel
TCR International Series
Grid Walk

ADAC TCR Germany
ADAC Formel 4

TCR International Series
TCR International Series
TCR International Series
TCR International Series
TCR International Series

TCR International Series
TCR International Series
TCR International Series
TCR International Series
TCR International Series
TCR International Series
TCR International Series

TCR International Series
TCR International Series
HAIGO Historic Cup TW
HAIGO Historic Formel
VW Journalist Drives

Session Pause
Race 1 Grand Prix Start 00.10
Shake down 00:20
Grid Walk 00:25
Race 2 - Grand Prix Start 00:20
Race 3 - Grand Prix Start 00:20

Pit lane open

Pit lane closed

Grid Walk

5 min board

Green Flag Formation Lap

Race 1 (17 Laps - Standing Start - 62,34
km) 01:30
Podium Race 1

Start repair time

Pit lane open

Pit lane closed

5 min board

Green Flag Formation Lap
Race 2 (17 Laps - Standing Start - 62,34

km) 00:25
Podium Race 2

Race 2 - Grand Prix Start 00:20
Race 2 - Grand Prix Start 00:15
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