



2017 TCR International Series Oschersleben 7th - 8th - 9th July 2017 Time table V4

		Friday 7.7.2017			
from until		Series	Session	Briefing	Pause
10:00 - 10:45	00:45	ADAC Formel 4	Free Practice 1	08:15	00:15
11:00 - 11:45	00:45	ADAC TCR Germany	Free Practice 1	00.13	00:15
12:00 - 12:20	00:20	HAIGO Historic Cup TW	Free Practice 1	10:45	00:15
12:35 - 12:55	00:20	HAIGO Historic Cup Formel	Free Practice 1	10:45	00:15
13:10 13:55	00:45	ADAC Formel 4	Free Practice 2		00:15
14:10 - 14:55	00:45	ADAC TCR Germany	Free Practice 2	09:00	00:35
15:30 - 17:30	02:00	•	Race Taxi		
14:30 - 18:30		TCR International Series	Sporting and Technical Checks		
		TCR International Series		17:00	
		Saturday 8.7.2017			
from until		Series	Session		Pause
08:30 - 09:00	00:30	ADAC Formel 4	Qualifying		00:15
09:15 - 09:45	00:30	TCR International Series	Free Practice 1		00:15
10:00 - 10:20	00:20	ADAC TCR Germany	1.Qualifying - Group A		00:05
10:25 - 10:45	00:20	ADAC TCR Germany	1.Qualifying - Group B		00:05
10:50 - 11:00	00:10	ADAC TCR Germany	2. Qualifying		00:10
11:00 - 11:20	00:20	Meet the Driver ADAC Formel 4	Paddock		
11:10 - 11:30	00:20	VW Polo R WRC	Corso		00:30
44.00 44.40		Meet the Driver ADAC TCR	0.11.1		
11:20 - 11:40	00:20	Germany	Paddock		
12:00 - 12:30	00:30	TCR International Series	Free Practice 2		00:20
12:50 - 13:20	00:30	ADAC Formel 4	Race 1 - Grand Prix Start		00:20
13:40 - 14:00	00:20	HAIGO Historic Cup TW	Qualifying		00:20
14:20 - 14:40 15:00 - 15:20	00:20	HAIGO Historic Cup Formel TCR International Series	Qualifying		00:20
15:25 - 15:35	00:20 00:10	TCR International Series	Qualifying Session (Q1) Qualifying Session (Q2)		00:05
15:55 - 16:25	00:10	ADAC Formel 4	Race 2 - Grand Prix Start		00:20
16:50 - 17:20	00:30	ADAC TORMER 4 ADAC TCR Germany	Race 1 - Grand Prix Start		00:25
17:35 - 17:55	00:20	HAIGO Historic Cup TW	Race 1 - Grand Prix Start		00:15 00:35
17.55 - 17.55	00.20	HAISO HISTORIC CUP TW	Nuce 1 Grand Flix Start		00.33
18:30 - 20:30	02:00	TCR International Series	VIP laps		
18:30 - 19:30	01:00	Pit Walk	Pitlane		
19:30 - 21:00	01:30	Event-Program on stage	Infield		
21:00 - 01:00	05:00	Concert City & DJ	Infield		





Sunday 9.7.2017

from	until		Series	Session	Pause
08:30	- 08:50	00:20	HAIGO Historic Cup Formel	Race 1 Grand Prix Start	00.10
09:00	- 09:10	00:10	TCR International Series	Shake down	00:20
09:20	- 09:50	00:30	Grid Walk	Grid Walk	00:25
10:15	- 10:45	00:30	ADAC TCR Germany	Race 2 - Grand Prix Start	00:20
11:05	- 11:35	00:30	ADAC Formel 4	Race 3 - Grand Prix Start	00:20
11:55	- 12:05	00:10	TCR International Series	Pit lane open	
12:05			TCR International Series	Pit lane closed	
12:05	- 12:25	00:20	TCR International Series	Grid Walk	
12:25			TCR International Series	5 min board	
12:30			TCR International Series	Green Flag Formation Lap	
				Race 1 (17 Laps - Standing Start - 62,34	
12:35	- 13:05	00:30	TCR International Series	km)	01:30
13:15			TCR International Series	Podium Race 1	
14:00			TCR International Series	Start repair time	
14:10			TCR International Series	Pit lane open	
14:20			TCR International Series	Pit lane closed	
14:25			TCR International Series	5 min board	
14:30			TCR International Series	Green Flag Formation Lap	
				Race 2 (17 Laps - Standing Start - 62,34	
14:35	- 15:05	00:30	TCR International Series	km)	00:25
15:15			TCR International Series	Podium Race 2	
15:30	- 15:50	00:20	HAIGO Historic Cup TW	Race 2 - Grand Prix Start	00:20
16:10	- 16:30	00:20	HAIGO Historic Formel	Race 2 - Grand Prix Start	00:15
16:45	- 17:15	00:30	VW Journalist Drives		